BEAUTY SPACE

Face care :

» Specifique or intensive treatment (1hour)
» Youth care (from the age of 30) (1 hour)
» Eyes outline care (30mn)

» Facial modelling (20mn)

» Facial draining (20mn)

» Face maintenance (45mn)

» Mature skin care (1Hour)

HAIR REMOVAL (DISPOSABLEWAX)
Half leg

Leg+tegh

Bikini

Armpits

Face

Arms

Down

Eye brows

Full leg+Armpits+Bikini
Back+chest

Full bikini
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OTHER CARE
» manicure
» manicure +french manicure
» pédicure
» nail polish pose

ESSENTIAL OILS MASSAGE

Relaxation massage (1hour)
Relaxation massage (30mn)

Slimming massage (1lhour)
Envigorating massage (30mn)

4 hands massage (30mn)

Back massage (20mn)

5 massages fixed price (30 mn-20% off
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5 slimming massage fixed price (lhour )20% off

350 DH
260 DH
200 DH
150 DH
200 DH
220 DH
250 DH

120 DH
160 DH
60 DH
60 DH
80 DH
80 DH
50 DH
60 DH
250 DH
160 DH
300 DH

150 DH
170 DH
190 DH
40 DH

380 DH
200 DH
400 DH
250 DH
380 DH
150 DH
800 DH

1600 DH



SOFT MEDICINE
» Lymphatic draining (1 hour)
» Plantar reflexology (1 hour)

Spa
» Steamed hamam (20 mn).

» Scrub hammam with friction glove (30mn)
» Clay mask (20mn)

» Henne mask (20mn)

» sauna (30 mn)

FITNESS (CLIENTS NON RESIDENT IN HOTEL)
» gymnasiaum exercises (1hour)
» gymnasiaum fixed price (5 sessions+scrub hammam)

Packages

tequilidi hammam N1( 1h30)
tequilidi hammam N2(1hour)
special discovry (1 or 2 days)
special relaxing (2 or 3 days)
Special anti-stress (2 hours)
special feet beauty (2h30 hours
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500 DH
350 DH

100 DH
180 DH
70 DH
70 DH
70 DH

100 DH
450 DH

480 DH
400 DH
800 DH
1200 DH
900 DH
1000 DH

5 SESSIONS TREATMENT (-10% OFF ON THE 2" TREATMENT)

» anti-stress (seaweed)

» slimming (thermo-actif treatment)
» well being

» beauty and vitality

» face care (12 sessions)

BODY CARE

starter detoxinat care
fat reducing care
draining care
steadiness care
firnness care

dry skins moistrurising care
post hair removal care
body relaxation care
feet cleansing care
light legs care

back cleansing care
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1700 DH
1700 DH
1000 DH

980 DH
2500 DH

280 DH
280 DH
350 DH
280 DH
280 DH
280 DH
250 DH
280 DH
280 DH
300 DH
280 DH



